
Event Calendar 2023
Wednesday 8th February 2023 - Movie & lunch - Two Spoons cafe Whangaparaoa

Wednesday 8th March 2023 - Puhoi Village & Museum & lunch - Puhoi Pub

Wednesday 12th April - Orewa Art Centre & lunch -  Coffee Club & Couldrey House Waiwera

Wednesday 31st May - Heart Beat Talk @ My Story My Song & lunch - Clara's Cafe Silverdale

Wednesday 14th June - Mid Winter Christmas Lunch - The Archer

Wednesday 12th July - NO EVENT

Wednesday 9th August - Details to follow

Wednesday 13th September - Details to follow

Wednesday 25th October - Les Miserable - Centrestage & lunch/dinner - Orewa Surf Club

Wednesday 8th November - Details to follow

December - NO EVENT

These events are subject to change.
2024 events commence in February


